32232 MTC 2576	
	MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
<b>KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE D</b>	$\sqrt{\rho} \frac{1}{\rho} \frac{1}{\rho}$
main - noopent n. up un n and n n a n a	
JACK ZTEGET MEVED	the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by
the grantee, does hereby grant, bargai	in, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns,
situated in the County ofKLAM	in, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, ATH and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	s - ogen, acscribea as jollows, lo-wit:
official plat thereop	k 8, SOUTH CHILOQUIN ADDITION, according to the
Klamath County, Orego	of on file in the office of the County Clerk of
2	
This inclusion and the second	INTAIN TITLE CONSMANY
laws and regulations Refore signing	se of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
check with the appropriate city or con	se of the property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should punty planning department to verify approved uses."
And said grantor hereby covenants	nto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. To and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor the above granted premises free from all grantee to be a successors and assigns that grantor
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the	te above granted premises, free from all encumbrances
record and those apparent up	ipon the land, if any on the late except those of
grantor will warrant and forever defend	d the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims wer, except those claiming under the above described every
The true and actual consideration	d the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ver, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. a paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 5,500.00
	ver, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. 1 paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 5,500.00 \$
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	A A A A S A X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
In construing this dead and at	the context so remains it is in the context of the remains the context of the remains the
changes shall be implied to make the p	the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Willess Whereof the orantom h-	
order of its board of directors.	s nume to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF O <del>REGON</del> , Idaha	ss. × Druce & Hahn JR. Nobert L. HAHN, JR. × Druce & Chahn
County of <u>BANNOCIC</u>	ROBERT L. HAHN, JR.
_ July 18, 19 91	DOMINGA G. HAHN
Personally appeared the above named	
<u></u>	
DOMINGA G. HAHN	
and all 1 to the to	1strument
voluntary act and	nd deed.
Before me: P Lite	
Notary Public for Oran A. L.	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon Acatel My. commission expires: 5730	10, Ldaho , 19 , by
-139	president, and by
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon
ROBERT L. HAHN, JR. and DOMING	My commission expires: (SEAL)
5054 KINGSLEY ROAD STOCKTON, CA 95205	GA G. HAHN STATE OF OREGON DUAL SS.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323	I certify that the within instrument way
F. U. BUX 323	received for record on the 22nd
CHILOOUIN, OR 97624	$\frac{day \text{ of } July}{2.46}, 1991,$
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	al 2.40 o'clock P M and In Ingent and
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 2:46 o'clock P M., and recorded in book M91 on page 14246 or as
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEEN NAME AND ADDRESS	
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624	HOR file/reel number , RECORDLESS USE Record of Deeds of said county
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEEN NAME AND ADDRESS JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS AMET MUNICIPAL AND ADDRESS JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS ZIP CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS ZIP	In book <u>M91</u> on page <u>14246</u> or as    FOR  file/reel number <u>32232</u> RECORDLESSISE  Record of Deeds of said county.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS AND MUNICIPAL AND ADDRESS AND MUNICIPAL AND ADDRESS AND MUNICIPAL AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS ZIP COLL A SHARE IN RELATED ADDRESS ZIP COLL AND RELATED ADDRESS ZIP COLL A SHARE IN RELATED ADDRESS ZIP COLL ADDRESS ZIP C	In book <u>M91</u> on page <u>14246</u> or as    FOR  file/reel number <u>32232</u> PRECORDLESSING  Record of Deeds of said county.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS ANT MUNICIPAL AND ADDRESS JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS ZIP Latil a charge is responsed all us sufference shall be used by the following address JACK ZIEGELMEYER	Im book <u>M91</u> on page <u>14246</u> or as    FILE  file/reel number <u>32232</u> RECORDLES USE  Record of Deeds of said county.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS AND MUNDAY RULE JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP LOUID A MARY IN PROVIDED IN A MILENCE JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	Image: Index M91 on page 14246 or as    FOR  file/reel number 32232    MECORDLESTSE  Record of Deeds of said county.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.    Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk    Recording Officer    By Druck ac Whether deels of peputy
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS AND MONTANIE JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP LACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 JACK ZIEGELMEYER P. O. BOX 323 CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	Im book <u>M91</u> on page <u>14246</u> or as    FILE  file/reel number <u>32232</u> RECORDLES USE  Record of Deeds of said county.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.